Density

Density

Density

0.4 0.6 0.8 1.0

0.2

0.0

00 02 04 06 08 10 12 14

04 06 08 10 12

0.2

0.0

for SD= 1 overall fit, standartized back to a SD=1

-2.0 -15 -1.0 -0.5 0.0 0.5 1.0
N =1000 Bandwidth =0.09177
for SD= 0.2 overall fit, standartized back to a SD=1
— | | | — — | |
-10 -9 -8 -7 -6
N =1000 Bandwidth = 0.06927
for SD= 0.05 overall fit, standartized back to a SD=1
- | 7I | | | | |
-40 -38 -36 -34 -32 -30 -28

N =1000 Bandwidth =0.07443

Density

Density

Density

1.0

0.6 0.8

0.2 0.4

0.0

0.8

0.6

0.4

0.2

0.0

0.4

0.1 0.2 0.3

0.0

for SD= 0.5 overall fit, standartized back to a SD=1

N = 1000 Bandwidth =0.1052

for SD= 0.1 overall fit, standartized back to a SD=1

N =1000 Bandwidth =0.09214

for SD= 0.01 overall fit, standartized back to a SD=1

-205 -200 -195

N = 1000 Bandwidth =0.5262




